D stance: 143 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 PO8005
2 P08002
P08010
P08012

W nni e
Zorro

Aivia

Panda Bear

D stance: 143 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P12007
2 P12009
3 P12016
P12012
P12010

TW X
Skyl ar
Bunjy

Ket ch' um
The Fly

D stance: 151 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P16003
2 P16019
3 P16016
P16006
P16015

Roscoe
Ji f
Neo
Dodger
Ki ba

D stance: 151 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P22019
P22025
P22024
P22037
P22023
P22031
P22038
P22008

Al ex
Bar on
Bounce
Merlin
Abr a
Mur phy
diver
Tenbi

SCT: 43 seconds

Ti me

30. 47
36. 37
42. 26
40. 40

SCT: 40 seconds

Ti me

29.21
35.42
40. 01

No Ti ne

34. 67

SCT: 40 seconds

Ti me

36. 09
37.24
48. 01
35. 37
37.43

SCT: 40 seconds

Ti me

36. 74
36. 68
30. 52
34. 66
37.55

No Ti ne

38. 48
45. 65

mooooooo0

Sunday, October 28, 2012
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Perf ormance |11
TFl ts

Perf ormance |11
TFl ts

Perf ormance |11
TFl ts

Perf ormance |11
TFl ts

. 00
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00

. 00
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8 inch Judge:

ocooo
ocooo
oooo
PP OO
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i nch Judge:

OO Pr OO
O OO oo
O OO oo
= OOO
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Davi d Bozak
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim
Elim

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0.01
Elim
Elim

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
13.01
Elim
Elim

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3333333



P22030 Si nobne Absent
P22003 Brinmnie Absent
P22006 Slick Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 22
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

-
Percent Qualified: 31.8%

Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 43 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
V08001 Pi per Absent
D stance: 151 yards SCT: 43 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 V12001 Mlle 28.21 0. 00 0
2 V12006 Charlie 39. 87 0. 00 0
V12002 Burgee 41. 39 0. 00 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

Total Combi ned Dogs Show ng: 25
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: 4
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Conbined Qualifiers: 8

Conmbi ned Percent Qualified: 32.0%

8 inch

12 i nch
S

0
1

Judge:

Judge:

F

0
0

Davi d Bozak
E Scor e

Davi d Bozak
E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 5. 00
1 Elim

Qualified



Sunday, October 28, 2012

12 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

Masters Jumpers
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 40 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 12009 Maggi e 36.93 0. 00 0 0
2 12002 Super Sonic 33. 28 0. 00 1 0
12012 Frenzi 46. 97 6. 97 1 0
12003 Radar 33.43 0. 00 0 0
12006 Roc 40. 08 0.08 1 0
12008 Qui ck Absent
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 37 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 16006 | dgi e 28. 14 0. 00 0 0
2 16021 M ckl e 29.03 0. 00 0 0
3 16004 T2 35.01 0. 00 0 0
4 16008 Fl ash 38. 46 1.46 0 0
16013 Magi ¢ 39.19 2.19 0 0
16023 Butt ons 40.79 3.79 1 0
16002 M chael No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
16011 Ni ki 33. 66 0. 00 1 0
16001 Poppy 43. 11 6.11 1 0
16019 Ritz 31.15 0. 00 0 0
16015 Tatum 39. 46 2. 46 1 0
16022  Avi shai 38.19 1.19 0 0
D stance: 151 yards SCT: 37 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S
1 22050 Schnut zy 28.70 0. 00 0 0
2 22079 Gem 28. 80 0. 00 0 0
3 22044 M ckey 29.12 0. 00 0 0
4 22077 Qid M 29.51 0. 00 0 0
5 22007 Ri sk 30. 60 0. 00 0 0
6 22073 Bl aze 31. 17 0. 00 0 0
22016 Peyt on 34.98 0. 00 0 0
22048 Ki x 28. 77 0. 00 1 0
22080 Wi sky 31.74 0. 00 1 0
22081 Royce 33.02 0. 00 1 0
22006 Speed 33.11 0. 00 1 0
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Davi d Bozak

Scor e

0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Davi d Bozak

Scor e

.00
.00
00
46
.19
.79
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

®N R O OO

Davi d Bozak

Scor e

.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
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Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



22058 Bi mi ni 33.24 0. 00 1

22064  Chi gger 33.87 0. 00 0

22008 St at No Tinme 0. 00 0

22063 Shi ner 31.68 0. 00 0

22037 Li ndy No Tinme 0. 00 0

22074  Wnkle 40. 42 3.42 0

22068 Lanmbchop 30. 99 0. 00 0

22014 Cor azon 35.75 0. 00 0

22053 Sky 30. 33 0. 00 0

22042 Fringe No Ti e 0. 00 0

22004 Jack 35.71 0. 00 0

22062 Spl ash 37.93 0.93 0

22052 Seri 38. 77 1.77 0

22026 Booker T 33.17 0. 00 0

22076 CGoose No Ti e 0. 00 0

22018 Nakoma 35. 60 0. 00 0

22041 Fl ash C 35. 30 0. 00 0

22082 Meg 46. 43 9.43 0

22019 Chant ey 31.55 0. 00 0

22061 d ance No Ti e 0. 00 0

22009 Dazzl e 37.69 0. 69 0

22012 Ri pl ey 34. 69 0. 00 0

22011 Spirit Absent

D stance: 151 yards SCT: 37 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R

1 26021 Wi p 28. 23 0. 00 0

2 26008 Bossnan 30. 76 0. 00 0

3 26007  Vapor 35. 33 0. 00 1

26011 Stitch 32.68 0. 00 0

26023 Fusi on 36. 55 0. 00 0

26015 Bai | ey 33.51 0. 00 0

26018 Hool i gan 35.14 0. 00 0

26013 Maggi e May 70. 88 33.88 0

26016 Bounder 34. 36 0. 00 0

26020 Breeze 39. 16 2.16 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 60
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12

Percent Qualified: 20.0%
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Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

3
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0. 00
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Qualified



Sunday, October 28, 2012

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 60 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 V12002 Burgee 51. 36 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 V12003 Luca 61. 65 1.65 0 0 0 0 1.65
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 50.0%



D st ance:
Pl ace

1

D st ance:
Pl ace

D st ance:
Pl ace

N

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WNPE

161 yards
Ar mband Name

P0O8005 Wnni e

161 yards
Ar mband Name

TW X
Skyl ar
Bunjy
The Fly

P12007
P12009
P12016
P12010

170 yards
Ar mband Name

P16029
P16009 West
P16025 Sayre
P16019 Jif
P16006 Dodger

G ace

170 yards
Ar mband Name

P22024
P22019
P22023
P22025
P22032
P22037
P22038
P22006 Slick

P22003 Brinme
P22034 Ki Ki

Bounce
Al ex
Abr a

Bar on
Sookie S
Merlin
diver

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Sunday, October 28, 2012
Performancelll Standard

61 seconds
Ti me

51. 43

58 seconds
Ti me

43. 40
49. 96
No Ti e
No Ti e

57 seconds
Ti me

48. 64
54,17
72. 80
No Ti e
No Ti e

57 seconds
Ti me

49. 51
49. 84
50. 01
57. 84
57. 48
61. 93
63. 09
Absent
Absent
Absent

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0

Per f ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Per f ormance |11
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0
0. 00 0
15. 80 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

O OO oo

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

. 00
. 00
00
84
.48
93
.09
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i nch Judge:
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i nch Judge:
F E
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Davi d Bozak
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
15. 80
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 84
5.48
9.93
1



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Sunday, October 28, 2012

12 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

Masters Standard
D stance: 161 yards SCT: 58 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 12002 Super Sonic 45.62 0. 00 0 0
2 12009 Maggi e 52.81 0. 00 0 0
12006 Roc No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
12012 Frenzi No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 161 yards SCT: 55 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 16002 M chael 40. 29 0. 00 0 0
2 16011 Ni Ki 41.78 0. 00 0 0
3 16021 M ckl e 42.03 0. 00 0 0
4 16006 | dgi e 42. 40 0. 00 0 0
16004 T2 50. 12 0. 00 0 0
16013 Magi c No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
16003 Deuce No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
16019 Ritz No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
16023 Butt ons No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 54 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 22047 Strider 38.98 0. 00 0 0
2 22044 M ckey 39. 56 0. 00 0 0
3 22012 Ri pl ey 39.70 0. 00 0 0
4 22077 Quid M 40.01 0. 00 0 0
5 22007 Ri sk 40. 62 0. 00 0 0
6 22074  Wnkle 41. 23 0. 00 0 0
22014 Cor azon 41. 27 0. 00 0 0
22042 Fringe 41. 29 0. 00 0 0
22058 Bi mi ni 42.16 0. 00 0 0
22050 Schrut zy 42. 97 0. 00 0 0
22068 Lanmbchop 43. 44 0. 00 0 0
22063 Shi ner 43. 54 0. 00 0 0
22081 Royce 47.98 0. 00 0 0
22082 Meg 50. 18 0. 00 0 0
22041 Fl ash C 51. 05 0. 00 0 0
22026 Booker T 38.11 0. 00 0 1
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Davi d Bozak

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Davi d Bozak

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
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Davi d Bozak

Scor e

00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00

NOOO0O000000000000

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
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ed
ed



22073 Bl aze 42.61 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22048 Ki x 44. 86 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
22009 Dazzl e 45. 08 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22008 St at 48. 03 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
22019 Chant ey 51. 82 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22062 Spl ash 52.45 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
22080 Wi sky 54. 45 0. 45 1 0 0 0 5.45
22079 Gem 55. 24 1.24 1 0 0 0 6. 24
22036 Stella 47. 47 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22004 Jack No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22006 Speed No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22064 Chi gger No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22016 Peyt on No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22033 Mya No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22037 Li ndy No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22069 Puffin No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22076 CGoose No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 54 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 26010 Nellie 38. 69 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 26021  Whip 39. 32 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 26018 Hool i gan 47.74 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 26020 Breeze 50. 19 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
26011 Stitch 47.91 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
26015 Bai | ey No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26008 Bossman No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 53

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 26
Percent Qualified: 49.1%



Sunday, October 28, 2012

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 56 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
V08001 Pi per Absent
Openi ng: 54 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
1 V12002 Burgee 46. 34 1+6 1+7 145 27
2 V12006 Charlie No Time 140 0

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Scor e

Scor e

48
1

Qualified



Openi ng: 54 seconds

Pl ace
1 P12002
2 P12007
3 P12009
P12012

Armband Nane

Alie

Tw X

Skyl ar
Ket ch' um

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace

P16029
P16009
P16006
P16016
P16019
P16003
P16025

A WN PP

Ar mband Nane

G ace
West
Dodger
Neo

Ji f
Roscoe
Sayre

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace

P22024
P22023
P22019
P22025

A WNPE

Ar mband Nane

Bounce
Abr a
Al ex
Bar on

Openi ng: 56 seconds

Pl ace

1 PO8005
2 P08010

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber

Armband Nane

W nni e
divia

Sunday, October 28, 2012
Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance |11

Ti me

55. 08
56. 15
50. 22
Absent

RC1

1+6
1+7
1+5

Per f ormance |11

Ti me

51.54
50. 30
53. 54
55.78
61. 01
61. 89
37.74

RC1

1+7
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+5

Per f ormance |11

Ti me

52.82
46. 65
52.16
53. 57

RC1

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0

Per f ormance |11

Ti me

52.82
51.79

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

RC1

1+5
1+6

RC2

1+7
1+6
1+6

RC2

1+6
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6

8 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

RC3

1+5
1+7
1+7

16 inch Judge:

RC3

1+7
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+0

22 inch Judge:

RC3

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7

Davi d Bozak
RC4A RC5 RC6 ds

1+7 27
1+5 27
14

Davi d Bozak
RC4A RC5 RC6 ds

27
27
27
27
20
14

0

Davi d Bozak
RCA RC5 RC6 ds

1+7 27
27
27
27

Davi d Bozak

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7
1+7

1+6
1+5

1+7 27
27

Scor e

56
56
35

Scor e

50
48
48
45
43
37
14

Scor e

56
48
48
43

Scor e

56
48

Qualified
Qualified

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Qualified



Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

26015
26023
26016
26021
26008
26013

Bai | ey
Fusi on
Bounder
Wi p

Bossnan

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

16011
16004
16006
16015
16001
16008
16021
16002
16019
16023
16013

Ni Ki

T2

| dgi e
Tat um
Poppy
Fl ash
M ckl e
M chael
Rtz
But t ons
Magi ¢

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE

22076
22079
22019
22041
22074
22044
22080
22064
22077
22006
22016
22037

Goose
Gem
Chant ey
Fl ash C
W nkl e
M ckey
VWi sky
Chi gger
Quid M
Speed
Peyt on
Li ndy

Mast er s
Ti me

54.
60.
47.
34.
Absent
Maggi e May Absent

44
72
24
74

Mast er s
Ti me

51.
55.
55.
48.
53.
54,
46.
48.
49,
52.
Absent

39
81
35
42
90
65
94
44
12
10

Mast er s
Ti me

53.
50.
52.
54.
56.
49.
53.
54.
52.
52.
53.
47.

13
07
66
15
24
46
92
50
19
44
72
49

Sunday, October 28, 2012

M aster s Snooker

26 inch
RC1

1+6
1+0
1+6
1+6

16 i nch
RC1

1+7
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+4

22 inch
RC1

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+7

Judge:
RC2

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6

Judge:

1+6
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5

Judge:

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+5

Davi d Bozak

RC3

1+6
1+7
1+5
1+6

Davi

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

Davi

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+6
1+7
1+5

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

143
1+5

143

d Bozak

20
20
9
2

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+5
1+7
1+7

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0

d Bozak

27
27
20
27
27
27
14
14
14
14

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7
1+6
1+4
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+5

1+6
1+4

27
27
27
27
20
20
20
20
27
20
20
14

Scor e

46
42
29
27

Scor e

56
53
50
47
47
47
42
42
42
33

Scor e

57
55
53
52
50
49
49
49
48
48
46
34

Qualified
Qualified

Super Q

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



22007 Ri sk 44. 45

22082 Meg 55. 60

22063 Shi ner 30. 67

22026 Booker T 32. 08

22012 Ri pl ey 19.61

22018 Nakorma 10.91

22050 Schmut zy Absent

22073 Bl aze Absent

22011 Spirit Absent

22042 Fringe Absent

22058 Bi m ni Absent

22068 Lanbchop Absent

22057 Kel sey Absent

22061 d ance Absent

22004 Jack Absent

22014 Corazon Absent

22049 Chai Absent
Openi ng: 54 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 12002 Super Sonic 51.57
2 12012 Frenzi 57. 27
3 12003 Radar 52.50
4 12009 Maggi e 57.50
12006 Roc 15. 23

12008 Qui ck Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

1+6
1+7
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+0

12 i nch
RC1
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+5

37

15

0

0

25

67. 6%

1+0
1+6
1+6

1+0

Judge:

1+6 146
1+7
1+0
1+3
Davi d Bozak

OO oonNMNO

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6

1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7

1+5
1+5

27
27
27
9
0

27
25
14

oo

Scor e

56
56
48
32

6

Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
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